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Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price
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New Build
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Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
Ask a Question?
Location Request?
		



	4 Bedrooms

	3 Bathrooms

	185.00m² Build Size

	190.00m² Plot Size

	Pool: Yes

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




- Contemporary villas with open plan kitchen 
- Beautiful panoramic sea views 
- Luxury designer finishes 
 
A unique development of 12 villas next to Finca Cortesín, Europe's finest golf resort. 
  
The gated community has a large infinity swimming pool with a salt chlorination system, beautiful tropical gardens and charging stations for electric vehicles in the garage. 
These villas are set on a gently south-facing hillside with spectacular views of the Mediterranean Sea. Each villa has large terraces and its own landscaped garden with automatic irrigation sprinklers, two designated parking and a storage room. 
 
With a contemporary design and fantastic orientation, the villa receives abundant natural light throughout the day, while the floor-to-ceiling windows allow one to enjoy the wonderful sea views and stunning landscapes, creating a calm and harmonious atmosphere. 
 
Entering this villa there are two bedrooms on the left, both with fitted wardrobes, and on the right, there is a staircase that leads you to the first floor, a guest washroom and a laundry room. Following the corridor, there is a fully fitted open plan kitchen with Siemens appliances, a kitchen island, and a dining-living area with folding glass doors that connects it to a large terrace and private garden which has plenty of space to place hammocks to enjoy the Costa del Sol climate. 
 
On the first floor, there is the master bedroom with a walk-in wardrobe, an en-suite bathroom and a wide private terrace, and there is another bedroom with a fitted wardrobe and an en-suite bathroom.  
   
The villas are in an unbeatable location for all fans of elite golf. Less than 20 minutes drive away are some of the best golf courses in the world, such as the Real Club de Golf Valderrama, Real Club de Golf in Sotogrande or La Reserva Club, also in Sotogrande, as well as the Alcaidesa course, by the sea. Just 5 minutes from the beach by car or 20 minutes from the centre of Estepona where you can find everything that you need and enjoy the gastronomy, culture and the atmosphere of a city full of charm.  
   
- Silestone worktop 
- Siemens appliances 
- Hansgrohe bathroom features 
- Daikin air conditioning 
- Home automation control 
- Sound system in the living room 
- 2 parking space 
- 1 storage room 
 
Only 1 unit available for 868.000 Euros


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		911,500	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		9,272,234	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		9,218,000	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		6,779,008	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		789,906	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		83,689,555	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		1,003,562	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		7,103,684	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		1,083,591	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€1,200,000Country HouseCasares




€695,000VillaCasares
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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